
BAMS Level lV (2OL412015) - Second Semester

20.06.2020 - 14.08 .2020

Ayurveda Roopalavanya(SW4203)& Yoga and Meditation(SW42O7l

Zoom Lecture schedule

Study Unit of Swasthavritta

Date Day Time Subject Name of the
lecturer

24.06.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. TDN Karunaratne

26.06.2020 Friday 3.00pm-4.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

30.06.2020 Tuesday 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

0L.07.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. KC Perera

03.07.2020 Friday 3.00pm-4.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. KC Perera

07.47.2020 Tuesday 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. KC Perera

a8.07.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. TDN Karunaratne

70.07.2020 Friday 3.00pm-4.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. TDN Karunaratne

1.4.07.2020 Tuesday 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

15.07.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. TDN Karunaratne
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2L.07.2020 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. KC Perera

24.07.2020 Friday 3.00pm-4.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

28.07.2020 Tuesday 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

29.07.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. TDN Karunaratne
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04.o8.2020 Tuesday 5.00pm-6.00pm Ayurveda
Roopalavanya

Dr. YSG Wimalasiri

0s.08.2020 Wednesday 1.00pm-3.00pm Yoga& Meditation Dr. TDN Karunaratne

Tuesday


